Vishwakarma Enterprises
Email:-  info@vishwakarmaelectrotek.in / Website:- www.vishwakarmaelectrotek.in
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES - STAINLESS STEEL I M-SERIES & ASR-SERIES - SINGLE DOOR
Manufactured from Type 304 or Type 316 stainless steel
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com
02
2
280 281PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Protection:
Corresponds with IP 66 | TYPE 4X, 12, 13 | IK 10.
Finish:
400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Delivery:
Enclosure with door, mounting plate, metallic key and mounting accessories.
Additional information:
For outdoor environments, exposed to precipitation, the use of a rain hood is advised.
Also in environments known for quick temperature changes, consideration to
condensation should be taken. Please see the thermal management section.
nVent.com | 7
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
STANDARD PRODUCT - SCREW COVER
STANDARD PRODUCT - HINGE COVER
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm
MSC15015080SSI SS 304 150 X 150 X 80
MSC15015080SS6I SS 316 150 X 150 X 80
MSC150150120SSI SS 304 150 X 150 X 120
MSC150150120SS6I SS 316 150 X 150 X 120
MSC200150120SSI SS 304 200 X 150 X 120
MSC200150120SS6I SS 316 200 X 150 X 120
MSC250200120SSI SS 304 250 X 200 X 120
MSC250200120SS6I SS 316 250 X 200 X 120
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm
MSC300200120SSI SS 304 300 X 200 X 120
MSC300200120SS6I SS 316 300 X 200 X 120
MSC300200150SSI SS 304 300 X 200 X 150
MSC300200150SS6I SS 316 300 X 200 X 150
MSC300250150SSI SS 304 300 X 250 X 150
MSC300250150SS6I SS 316 300 X 250 X 150
MSC300300150SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 150
MSC300300150SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 150
Catalog Number Material A x B x C mm Body Gauge Door Gauge Latch Qty
M300300120SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 120 16 16 1
M300300120SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 120 16 16 1
M300300150SSI SS 304 300 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M300300150SS6I SS 316 300 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M400300150SSI SS 304 400 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M400300150SS6I SS 316 400 X 300 X 150 16 16 1
M500400150SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 150 16 16 1
M500400150SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 150 16 16 1
M400300210SSI SS 304 400 X 300 X 210 16 16 1
M400300210SS6I SS 316 400 X 300 X 210 16 16 1
M400400210SSI SS 304 400 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M400400210SS6I SS 316 400 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M500400210SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M500400210SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 210 16 16 1
M600400210SSI SS 304 600 X 400 X 210 16 16 2
M600400210SS6I SS 316 600 X 400 X 210 16 16 2
M700500210SSI SS 304 700 X 500 X 210 16 16 2
M700500210SS6I SS 316 700 X 500 X 210 16 16 2
M600600210SSI SS 304 600 X 600 X 210 16 16 2
M600600210SS6I SS 316 600 X 600 X 210 16 16 2
M800600210SSI SS 304 800 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M800600210SS6I SS 316 800 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M800800210SSI SS 304 800 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M800800210SS6I SS 316 800 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M1000600210SSI SS 304 1000 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M1000600210SS6I SS 316 1000 X 600 X 210 14 14 2
M1000800210SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M1000800210SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 210 14 14 2
M500400300SSI SS 304 500 X 400 X 300 16 16 1
M500400300SS6I SS 316 500 X 400 X 300 16 16 1
M500500300SSI SS 304 500 X 500 X 300 16 16 1
M500500300SS6I SS 316 500 X 500 X 300 16 16 1
M600400300SSI SS 304 600 X 400 X 300 16 16 2
M600400300SS6I SS 316 600 X 400 X 300 16 16 2
M600600300SSI SS 304 600 X 600 X 300 16 16 2
M600600300SS6I SS 316 600 X 600 X 300 16 16 2
M800600300SSI SS 304 800 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M800600300SS6I SS 316 800 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M800800300SSI SS 304 800 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M800800300SS6I SS 316 800 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1000600300SSI SS 304 1000 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M1000600300SS6I SS 316 1000 X 600 X 300 14 14 2
M1000800300SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1000800300SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 300 14 14 2
M1200800300SSI SS 304 1200 X 800 X 300 14 14 3
M1200800300SS6I SS 316 1200 X 800 X 300 14 14 3
M1000800400SSI SS 304 1000 X 800 X 400 14 14 2
M1000800400SS6I SS 316 1000 X 800 X 400 14 14 2
M1200800400SSI SS 304 1200 X 800 X 400 14 14 3
M1200800400SS6I SS 316 1200 X 800 X 400 14 14 3
6 | nVent.com
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES

ULTRX MOUNTING BRACKET KIT
Kit is field-installable. Corrosion-resistant fiberglass material.
Type 316 stainless steel mounting hardware is included. Four
mounting brackets per kit.
BULLETIN: UX1Y
Catalog Number Description Kit Qty.
UUMF Mounting Bracket Kit 4
POLE-MOUNT KIT Use to mount CONCEPT, Networking and wall-mount enclosures
to poles of various sizes and shapes. Simply attach the plated steel
channel bar to the mounting holes at the back of the enclosure and
wrap the stainless steel strap around the pole and through the bar.
Kit includes two mounting channels, two straps suitable for 3-in.
(76-mm) to 12-in. (305-mm) diameter pole and mounting hardware.
BULLETIN: CWY
Catalog Number Fits Enclosure (in.) Fits Enclosure (mm)
CPMK12 when B = 12.00 when B = 305
CPMK16 when B = 16.00 when B = 406
CPMK20 when B = 20.00 when B = 508
CPMK24 when B = 24.00 when B = 610
CPMK30 when B = 30.00 when B = 762
SSTB
Stainless steel terminal box
CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent HOFFMAN  |  3 / 4
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508-316
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512-316
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008-316
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012-316
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008-316
200 200 120 1.95 SSTB202012
200 200 120 1.90 SSTB202012-316
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008-316
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012-316
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008-316
200 400 120 3.20 SSTB204012
200 400 120 3.15 SSTB204012-316
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012-316
200 600 120 4.60 SSTB206012
200 600 120 4.55 SSTB206012-316
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012-316
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008-316
300 300 120 3.40 SSTB303012
300 300 120 3.45 SSTB303012-316
300 400 120 4.25 SSTB304012
300 400 120 4.30 SSTB304012-316
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012-316
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012-316
400 400 120 5.50 SSTB404012
400 400 120 5.40 SSTB404012-316
400 600 120 7.65 SSTB406012
400 600 120 7.55 SSTB406012-316
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012-316
hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com
02
2
290 291PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE